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Your life. Your train™

PASSENGER
ADVISORY

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

MEMORIAL DAY

MONDAY, MAY 30, 2011

DEPARTURE TIMES

DEPARTING
LINDENWOLD
1200A 1010A 450P
1245A 1030A 510P
130A 1050A 530P
215A 1110A 550P
300A 1130A 610P
345A 1150A 630P
430A 1210P 650P
S500A 1230P 710P
530A 1250P 730P
600A 110P 750P
630A 130P 810P
700A 150P 830P
730A 210P 850P
750A 230P 910P
810A 250P 930P
830A 310P 950P
850A 330P 1010P
910A 350P 1030P
930A 410P 1050P
950A 430P 1110P

1130P

DEPARTING
15TH & 16TH & LOCUST
1235A 1040A
120A 1100A
205A 1120A
250A 1140A
335A 1200P
420A 1220P
S500A 1240P
530A 100P
600A 120P
630A 140P
700A 200P
730A 220P
800A 240P
820A 300P
840A 320P
900A 340P
920A 400P
940A 420P
1000A 440P
1020A 500P

520P
540P
600P
620P
640P
700P
720P
740P
800P
820P
840P
900P
920P
940P
1000P
1020P
1040P
1100P
1120P
1140P
1205A

PORT AUTHORITY TRANSIT CORPORATION
A Subsidiary of the Delaware River Port Authority



